


CHAMPAGNE

Taittinger Brut Reserve
A.O.C. Champagne - Chardonnary, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meuniere

ESPUMANTE v

Ermelinda Freitas 6€
D.0.C.Palmela - FerndoPires, Arinto

Kylie Minogue 5¢€
D.0O.C.Prosecco - Pinot Noir

BRANCO ’

Adega de Borba 4€
D.O.C. Alentejo - Roupeiro, Arinto, Antao Vaz

Torre Menagem o€
D.0O.C. Vinho Verde - Alvarinho, Trajadura

Planalto, Casa Ferreirinha
D.0.C.Douro - Moscato, Touriga Nacional, Touriga Franca

Papa Figos, Casa Ferreirinha 6¢€
D.O.C. Douro - Rabigato

Estate Chardonnay - Viogner, Finca Flichman
Mendoza, Argentina - Chardonnay, Viognier

Verdelho, Quinta dos Carvalhais
D.0.C. Dao - Verdelho

Loureiro Escolha, Quinta de Azevedo
D.O.C. Vinho Verde - Loureiro

Alvarinho Escolha, Quinta de Azevedo
D.0.C. Vinho Verde - Alvarinho

Santiago Ruiz Rioja, LAN
D.0.Ca. Rioja - Tempranillo

Encruzado, Quinta dos Carvalhais
D.0O.C. Ddo - Encruzado

95¢€

28€

38¢€

18€

23€

23€

28€

29€

33€

36€

38¢€

55€

65€



ROSE

Terra Franca Rosé
D.0.C. Dao - Touriga Franca, Tinta Barroca

Mateus Rosé
D.0.C. Douro - Tinta Barroca, Touriga Franca

Vinha Grande, Casa Ferreirinha
D.O.C. Douro - Touriga Nacional, Baga, Moreto

TINTO

Adega de Borba
D.O.C. Alentejo - Aragonez, Syrah, Alicante Bouschet

Papa Figos, Casa Ferreirinha
D.O.C. Douro - Touriga Nacional, Tempranillo

Quinta dos Carvalhais Colheita
D.O.C. Tinta Roriz, Encruzado

Vinha Grande, Casa Ferreirinha
D.O.C. Douro - Tempranillo

Revelado, Herdade do Peso
D.O.C. Alentejo - Shiraz, Alicante Bouschet

2 Quintas, Ramos Pinto
D.O.C. Douro - Tinta Cdo,Tinta Roriz, Tempranillo

Callabriga, Casa Ferreirinha
D.O.C. Douro, Touriga Nacional, Tempranillo

D-12, LAN
D.O.Ca. Rioja - Tempranillo

Cartuxa Evora
D.O.C. Alentejo - Alicante Bouschet

Touriga Nacional, Quinta dos Carvalhais
D.0O.C. Ddo - Touriga Nacional

Reserva, Quinta dos Carvalhais
D.0O.C. Ddo - Touriga Nacional, Tinta Roriz

A Mano, LAN
D.O.Ca.Rioja - Tempranillo

4€

4€

6€

18€

21€

33€

18€

28€

33€

38€

41€

43€

46€

53€

55€

60€

89€

94€



Bt SAO FELIX HOTEL

Y HILLSIDE AND NATURE * * *



